SGM2074
500mA, Fast Load Transient Response,
1.2V Logic, Low Noise, Low Dropout,
Bias Rail CMOS Voltage Regulator
MAY 2024 – REV. A
SG Micro Corp
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

MAY 2024 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2074-0.8 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-0.8XN5G/TR 18SXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2074-0.9 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-0.9XN5G/TR 18TXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2074-1.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-1.0XN5G/TR 18UXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2074-1.05 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-1.05XN5G/TR 18VXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2074-1.1 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-1.1XN5G/TR 18WXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2074-1.15 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-1.15XN5G/TR 18XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2074-1.2 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-1.2XN5G/TR 18YXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2074-1.25 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-1.25XN5G/TR 18ZXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2074-1.3 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-1.3XN5G/TR 190XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2074-1.5 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-1.5XN5G/TR 191XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2074-1.8 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-1.8XN5G/TR 192XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2074-2.5 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-2.5XN5G/TR 193XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2074-2.8 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-2.8XN5G/TR 194XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2074-3.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-3.0XN5G/TR 195XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2074-3.3 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-3.3XN5G/TR 196XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2074-3.6 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-3.6XN5G/TR 0MGXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2074-ADJ SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-ADJXN6G/TR 0MFXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2074-0.8 XTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-0.8XXED6G/TR 04
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2074-0.9 XTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-0.9XXED6G/TR 05
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2074-1.0 XTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-1.0XXED6G/TR 06
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2074-1.05 XTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-1.05XXED6G/TR 01
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2074-1.1 XTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-1.1XXED6G/TR 02
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2074-1.15 XTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-1.15XXED6G/TR 07
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2074-1.2 XTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-1.2XXED6G/TR 03
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2074-1.25 XTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-1.25XXED6G/TR 08
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2074-1.3 XTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-1.3XXED6G/TR 09
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2074-1.5 XTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-1.5XXED6G/TR 0A
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2074-1.8 XTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-1.8XXED6G/TR 0B
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2074-2.5 XTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-2.5XXED6G/TR 0C
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2074-2.8 XTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-2.8XXED6G/TR 0D
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
500mA, Fast Load Transient Response, 1.2V Logic,
SGM2074 Low Noise, Low Dropout, Bias Rail CMOS Voltage Regulator
 3
MAY 2024 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2074-3.0 XTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-3.0XXED6G/TR 0E
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2074-3.3 XTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-3.3XXED6G/TR 0F
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2074-3.6 XTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-3.6XXED6G/TR 0G
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2074-ADJ XTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2074-ADJXXED6G/TR 00
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
SOT-23-5/SOT-23-6 XTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L